Sample Size: 503
Fieldwork: 23rd - 25th February 2010

Parents of Children aged 5to 11

Have you ever used a tutor or similar to teach your

Yes, | have
No, | have not

Generally, on average, how much did/ do you pay per
lesson, per half hour of maths tutoring? (If this is
provided by their school, please tick the 'Not
applicable' option)

Parents of Children aged 5 to 11 who have used a

tutor or similar to teach their child maths
Nothing

Up to £5

Between £6 to £10

Between £11 to £15

Between £16 to £20

Between £21 to £25

Between £26 to £30

Between £31 to £35

Between £36 to £40

Between £41 to £45

Between £46 to £50

More than £50

Don't know/ can't recall

Not applicable, it is provided by their school

YouGov / Stuart Higgins Survey Results

You

What the world thinks

Total Gender Age Social Grade Region
Base | Male | Female | 18t024 | 25t034 | 35to 44 | 45t0 54 55+ | ABC1 | C2DE | North | Midlands | East | London | South | Wales | Scotland
503 257 246 3 92 289 103 16 329 174 100 84 51 61 140 20 47
18% 20% 17% 33% 15% 18% 19% 31% | 18% 20% | 15% 15% 20% 23% 18% 30% 21%
82% 80% 83% 67% 85% 82% 81% 69% 82% 80% | 85% 85% 80% 7% 82% 70% 79%
93 51 42 1 14 53 20 5 58 35 15 13 10 14 25 6 10
16% 12% 21% - 21% 13% 15% 40% 19% 11% | 13% 15% 20% 7% 12% 33% 30%
3% - 7% - 7% 4% - - 3% 3% | 13% - - - 4% - -
20% 22% 19% - 43% 21% 10% - 16% 29% | 40% 46% 10% 14% 12% 17% -
15% 20% 10% - 7% 8% 30% 60% | 22% 3% 7% - 20% 29% 16% - 30%
9%  10% 7% - - 11% 10% - 10% 6% | 13% 8% 20% - 8% 17% -
9% 8% 10% - 7% 9% 10% - 5% 14% | 7% - 10% 21% 8% - 10%
5% 4% 7% 100% - 4% 10% - 3% 9% - - 10% 14% 8% - -
1% 2% - - - 2% - - 2% - - 8% - - - - -
1% 2% - - - 2% - - 2% - - - - 7% - - -
2% 4% - - - 2% 5% - 3% - - - - - 4% - 10%
3% 4% 2% - - 4% 5% - 2% 6% - 8% - - 4% 17% -
15% 14% 17% - 14% 21% 5% - 12% 20% | 7% 15% 10% 7% 24% 17% 20%
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You

What the world thinks

YouGov / Stuart Higgins Survey Re

Sample Size: 503
Fieldwork: 23rd - 25th February 2010

Total Working Status Marital Status Children in Household
. . . Not . - . .
oa5¢ | futme | portime | sty | PV | e | %010 | ottt ey e | Y000 | g | © | 1| 2|
Parents of Children aged 5 to 11| 503 313 87 9 5 15 74 349 79 35 3 33 15 135 239 108
Have you ever used a tutor or similar to teach your
child maths?
Yes, | have 18% 19% 22% 11% 20% 20% 15% 20% 16% 17% - 12% 33% 13% 18% 24%
No, I have not 82% 81% 78% 89% 80% 80% 85% 80% 84% 83% 100% 88% 67% 87% 82% 76%
Generally, on average, how much did/ do you pay per
lesson, per half hour of maths tutoring? (If this is
provided by their school, please tick the 'Not
applicable' option)
Parents of Children aged 5 to 11 who have used a
tutor or similar to teach their child maths| 93 58 19 1 1 3 11 70 13 6 - 4 5 18 44 26
Nothing 16% 7% 42% - - 33% 18% 17% 15% 17% - - - 11% 20% 15%
Upto£5 3% - 5% - - - 18% 3% - - - 25% - 6% 5% -
Between £6 to £10 20% 24% 5% - - - 36% 26% - - - 25% 20% 17% 18% 27%
Between £11to £15 15% 19% 5% 100% 100% - - 19% 8% - - - 40% 17% 14% 12%
Between £16 to £20 9% 10% 5% - - - 9% 10% - 17% - - - 11% 11% 4%
Between £21t0 £25 9% 10% 11% - - - - 4% 23% 33% - - 20% 6% 9% 8%
Between £26 t0 £30 5% 7% 5% - - - - 3% 15% - - 25% 20% 6% - 12%
Between £31t0 £35 1% 2% - - - - - - 8% - - - - - 2% -
Between £36 to £40 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
Between £41t0 £45 1% 2% - - - - - 1% - - - - - 6% - -
Between £46 to £50 2% 3% - - - - - 1% - 17% - - - 6% 2% -
More than £50 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
Don't know/ can't recall 3% 3% 5% - - - - 3% - 17% - - - - 7% -
Not applicable, it is provided by their school 15% 12% 16% - - 67% 18% 13% 31% - - 25% - 17% 11% 23%
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You

What the world thinks

Total Gender Age Social Grade Region
Base | Male | Female | 18t024 | 25t0 34 | 35to 44 | 45t0 54 55+ | ABC1 | C2DE | North | Midlands | East | London | South | Wales | Scotland
Parents of Children aged 5to 11| 503 | 257 246 3 92 289 103 16 329 | 174 | 100 84 51 61 140 20 47
Generally, on average, how many hours of tutoring
per month did/ does your child have?
Parents of Children aged 5 to 11 who have used a
tutor or similar to teach teier child maths| 93 51 42 1 14 53 20 5 58 35 15 13 10 14 25 6 10
1 &% 8% 5% - - 8% 10% - 7% 6% 7% - - 14% 12% - -
2 13% 18% 7% - 7% 15% 15% - 14% 11% | 13% 8% 20% - 20% 33% -
3 % 8% 10% - 21% 9% - - 9% 9% - 31% 10% 7% - - 20%
4 39% 41% 36% 100% 21% 43% 40% 20% | 43% 31% | 40% 54% 40% 36%  40% 33% 20%
5 3% 4% 2% - 7% 2% 5% - 2% 6% 7% - - 14% - - -
6 4% 4% 5% - - 2% 5% 40% 3% 6% [ 13% - - - 4% - 10%
8 5% 4% 7% - 7% 2% 10% 20% 5% 6% 7% - - 14% 8% - -
9 1% 2% - - - - - 20% 2% - - - - - 4% - -
More than 10 6% 4% 10% - 29% 2% 5% - 5% 9% - - 20% 14% 4% - 10%
Don'tknow 13% 8% 19% - 7% 17% 10% - 10% 17% | 13% 8% 10% - 8%  33% 40%
Do/ did you ever try to help your child with their
maths homework?
Yes, Idid 91% 92% 89% 67% 90% 90% 92%  100% | 91% 90% | 92% 95% 92% 90% 88% 75% 94%
No, I did not 3% 3% 2% - 2% 3% 3% - 2% 5% 4% - 2% - 4%  10% -
Not applicable, my child has never had maths homework 7% 5% 9% 33% 8% 7% 5% - 8% 5% 4% 5% 6% 10% 8% 15% 6%
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Total Working Status Marital Status Children in Household
. . . Not . - . .
Base Work'lng Work.mg Full time Retired Un- working/ Married/ CI.VI| L|V|ng as |Separated/Di Widowed Nev'er 0 1 ) 34
full time | parttime | student employed Other Partnership married vorced Married
Parents of Children aged 5 to 11| 503 313 87 9 5 15 74 349 79 35 3 33 15 135 239 108
Generally, on average, how many hours of tutoring
per month did/ does your child have?
Parents of Children aged 5 to 11 who have used a
tutor or similar to teach teier child maths| 93 58 19 1 1 3 11 70 13 6 - 4 5 18 44 26
1 &% 5% 11% - - - 9% 7% 8% - - - - 17% 2% 8%
2 13% 14% 5% - - - 27% 14% - 17% - 25% - 17% 11% 15%
3 9% 7% 16% - - - 9% 9% 15% - - - 20% 6% 9% 8%
4 39% 50% 11% 100% - - 36% 41% 38% 17% - 25% 40% 50% 36% 35%
5 3% 3% - - - - 9% 3% - - - 25% 20% - 2% 4%
6 4% 3% 11% - - - - 4% - 17% - - 20% - 7% -
8 5% 5% 5% - - - 9% 4% 8% 17% - - - 6% - 15%
9 1% - - - 100% - - 1% - - - - - - 2% -
More than 10 6% 3% 16% - - 33% - 6% 8% - - 25% - 6% 7% 8%
Don't know 13% 9% 26% - - 67% - 10% 23% 33% - - - - 23% 8%
Do/ did you ever try to help your child with their
maths homework?
Yes, I did 91% 92% 91% 89% 100% 80% 86% 90% 91% 89% 100% 94% | 100% 90% 88%  94%
No, I did not 3% 4% - 11% - - 1% 3% 3% 3% - - - 1% 4% 1%
Not applicable, my child has never had maths homework 7% 4% 9% - - 20% 12% 7% 6% 9% - 6% - 8% 8% 5%
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Total Gender Age Social Grade Region

Base | Male | Female | 18t024 | 25t034 | 35to 44 | 45t0 54 55+ ABC1 | C2DE | North | Midlands East | London | South | Wales | Scotland

Parents of Children aged 5to 11| 503 | 257 246 3 92 289 103 16 329 | 174 | 100 84 51 61 140 20 47

You mentioned you never help/ helped your child
with their maths homework...Which, if any, of the
following are/ were reasons for this? (Please tick all

that apply)
Parents of Children aged 5 to 11 who have never tried
to help their child with their maths homework| 13 8 5 - 2 8 3 - 5 8 4 - 1 - 6 2 -
Don't/ didn'twantto help 8% 13% - - - 13% - - 20% - 25% - - - - - -
Don't/ didn't have time to help - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
Don't/ didn't have the knowledge to be able to help 23% 13% 40% - - 25% 33% - 20% 25% - - 100% - 17% 50% -
Other 69% 75% 60% - 100% 63% 67% - 60% 75% | 75% - - - 83% 50% -
Don't know - - - - - - - - - - - - - R - R R

You mentioned you do/ did assist your child with
their Maths homework..With this in mind, to what
extent do you agree or disagree with each of the
following statements? (Please tick one answer on
each horizontal row)

| struggle to help my child with their maths
homework

Parents of Children aged 5 to 11 who have ever

helped their child with their maths homework| 456 | 237 219 2 83 260 95 16 299 | 157 92 80 47 55 123 15 44
Strongly agree 4% 2% 5% - 5% 3% 3% 6% 2% 6% 4% 3% 2% 5% 5% 7% -
Agree 17% 15% 20% - 19% 15% 24% 13% | 15% 21% | 21% 19% 15% 18% 19% 7% 9%

Disagree 38% 37% 39% 50% 34% 41% 35% 38% | 36% 43% | 42% 35% 36% 47% 33% 53% 34%
Strongly disagree  40% 46%  33% 50% 40% 40% 38% 38% | 45% 29% | 29% 43% 47% 29% 42% 33% 57%
Don'tknow 1% 0% 2% - 2% 1% - 6% 1% 1% 3% 1% - - 1% - -

The methods for doing maths has changed since |
was at school

Parents of Children aged 5 to 11 who have ever

helped their child with their maths homework| 456 | 237 219 2 83 260 95 16 299 | 157 92 80 47 55 123 15 44
Strongly agree 37% 35% 38% 50% 29% 38% 39% 44% 35% 40% | 41% 40% 28% 38% 38% 33% 27%
Agree 49% 49%  49% - 46% 50% 52% 44% | 50% 48% | 48% 49% 64% 44%  46% 67% 45%
Disagree 9% 10% 8% - 18% 7% 6% 13% 10% 8% 9% 6% 9% 5% 11% - 18%
Strongly disagree 1% 2% 0% 50% 1% 1% - - 1% 2% 1% 3% - - 1% - 2%
Don't know 4% 4% 4% - 6% 4% 3% - 5% 2% 1% 3% - 13% 4% - 7%
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Total Working Status Marital Status Children in Household
. . . Not . - . .
Base Work'lng Work.mg Full time Retired Un- working/ Married/ CI.VI| L|V|ng as |Separated/Di Widowed Nev'er 0 1 ) 34
full time | parttime | student employed Other Partnership married vorced Married
Parents of Children aged 5to 11| 503 313 87 9 5 15 74 349 79 35 3 33 15 135 239 108
You mentioned you never help/ helped your child
with their maths homework...Which, if any, of the
following are/ were reasons for this? (Please tick all
that apply)
Parents of Children aged 5 to 11 who have never tried
to help their child with their maths homework| 13 11 - 1 - - 1 10 2 1 - - - 2 10 1
Don't/ didn't want to help 8% 9% - - - - - 10% - - - - - - 10% -
Don't/ didn't have time to help - - - - - - - - - - - R - R - _
Don't/ didn't have the knowledge to be able to help 23% 18% - 100% - - - 30% - - - - - - 30% R
Other 69% 73% - - - - 100% 60% 100% 100% - - - 100% 60% 100%
Don't know - - - - - - - - - - - - - - R R
You mentioned you do/ did assist your child with
their Maths homework..With this in mind, to what
extent do you agree or disagree with each of the
following statements? (Please tick one answer on
each horizontal row)
I struggle to help my child with their maths
homework
Parents of Children aged 5 to 11 who have ever
helped their child with their maths homework| 456 288 79 8 5 12 64 315 72 31 3 31 15 122 211 102
Strongly agree 4% 2% 6% 13% - - 8% 3% 4% 6% - 3% 7% 5% 2% 6%
Agree 17% 15% 23% 25% - 17% 20% 17% 22% 16% 33% 16% - 20% 18% 15%
Disagree 38% 38% 39% 38% 40% 25% 41% 37% 29% 48% 33% 52% 73% 39% 34% 38%
Strongly disagree 40% 45% 27% 25% 60% 58% 30% 42% 43% 29% 33% 29% 20% 35% 44% 41%
Don'tknow 1% - 5% - - - 2% 1% 1% - - - - - 2% -
The methods for doing maths has changed since |
was at school
Parents of Children aged 5 to 11 who have ever
helped their child with their maths homework| 456 288 79 8 5 12 64 315 72 31 3 31 15 122 211 102
Strongly agree  37% 35% 32% 50% 40% 42% 48% 38% 32% 35% - 42% 40% 37% 36% 38%
Agree 49% 48% 65% 50% 60% 42% 36% 48% 46% 61% 100% 42% 53% 50% 50% 43%
Disagree 9% 11% 3% - - 8% 11% 10% 14% 3% - 3% 7% 7% 8% 16%
Strongly disagree 1% 2% - - - - - 1% 3% - - 3% - 1% 2% -
Don't know 4% 5% 1% - - 8% 5% 3% 6% - - 10% - 5% 4% 3%
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Total Gender Age Social Grade Region
Base | Male | Female | 18t024 | 25t0 34 | 35to 44 | 45t0 54 55+ | ABC1 | C2DE | North | Midlands | East | London | South | Wales | Scotland
Parents of Children aged 5to 11| 503 | 257 246 3 92 289 103 16 329 174 100 84 51 61 140 20 47
Approximately, how much time do/ did you spend
helping your child with their Maths homework on a
weekly basis?
Parents of Children aged 5 to 11 who have ever
helped their child with their maths homework| 456 | 237 219 2 83 260 95 16 299 157 92 80 47 55 123 15 44
Up to 30 minutes 58% 57% 58% - 58% 59% 54% 63% 60% 54% | 57% 58% 68% 40% 66% 60% 48%
More than 30 up to 45 minutes  19% 18% 21% - 17% 19% 24% 6% 17% 23% | 21% 15% 13% 29%  17% 20% 25%
More than 45 minutes up to 1 hour 12% 13% 11% - 13% 12% 12% 19% 13% 10% | 8% 14% 6% 18% 10% 20% 20%
Morethan1upto2 hours 7% 8% 5% 50% 7% 5% 11% 13% 6% 8% | 9% 8% 6% 11% 4% - 7%
More than 2 up to 3 hours 1% 1% 1% - 1% 2% - - 1% 1% 2% 3% - 2% - - -
Morethan3upto4 hours 0% 0% 0% 50% - 0% - - 0% 1% - 1% - - 1% - -
More than 4 hours 0% - 1% - 1% 0% - - 0% 1% - 1% 2% - - - -
Don'tknow 2% 3% 1% - 2% 3% - - 1% 4% | 4% 1% 4% - 2% - -
Which, if any, of the following topics in Maths do/ did
you dislike helping your child with? (Please tick all
that apply)
Parents of Children aged 5 to 11 who have ever
helped their child with their maths homework| 456 | 237 219 2 83 260 95 16 299 | 157 92 80 47 55 123 15 44
Fractions 22% 18% 27% 50% 28% 20% 24% 13% | 18% 31% | 34% 20% 21% 18%  20% 27% 16%
Division 14% 14% 14% - 18% 12% 18% 6% 11% 20% | 15% 16% 13% 13% 13% 7% 16%
Subtraction 5% 4% 5% - 10% 3% 4% 6% 5% 5% | 5% 6% 4% 7% 3% 7% 2%
Addition 4% 5% 3% - 7% 3% 4% 6% 3% 5% 5% 5% 4% 7% 2% - 2%
Multiplication 8% 8% 7% - 12% 6% 9% 6% 7% 10% | 9% 11% 4% 9% 6% 7% 7%
Algebra 30% 27% 33% 50% 33% 27% 37% 19% 26% 38% | 29% 31% 26% 33% 32% 40% 23%
None of these 54% 57% 50% 50% 45% 58% 48% 63% | 60% 42% | 42% 56% 62% 55%  56% 40% 59%
Don't know 2% 3% 2% - 6% 2% 1% - 2% 3% 3% 3% - 4% 2% - 2%
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Parents of Children aged 5 to 11

Approximately, how much time do/ did you spend
helping your child with their Maths homework on a
weekly basis?

Parents of Children aged 5 to 11 who have ever
helped their child with their maths homework

Up to 30 minutes

More than 30 up to 45 minutes
More than 45 minutes up to 1 hour
More than 1 up to 2 hours

More than 2 up to 3 hours

More than 3 up to 4 hours

More than 4 hours

Don't know

Which, if any, of the following topics in Maths do/ did
you dislike helping your child with? (Please tick all
that apply)

Parents of Children aged 5 to 11 who have ever
helped their child with their maths homework

Fractions
Division
Subtraction
Addition
Multiplication
Algebra

None of these
Don't know

Total Working Status Marital Status Children in Household
. . . Not . - . .

e | 0 | M | ST |t | i [ v | Mt | | S g | S 0| 1| e |
503 313 87 9 5 15 74 349 79 35 3 33 15 135 239 108
456 288 79 8 5 12 64 315 72 31 3 31 15 122 211 102
58% 58% 56% 13% 60% 58% 64% 57% 61% 55% 100% 52% 47% 51% 61% 60%
19% 19% 25% 13% 20% 25% 13% 19% 19% 23% - 23% 20% 23% 16% 23%
12% 13% 8% 50% - 17% 8% 13% 8% 6% - 16% 20% 15% 13% 5%
7% 6% 5% 25% 20% - 9% 7% 6% 10% - 3% 7% 7% 5% 10%
1% 1% 1% - - - 3% 1% 1% - - 3% - 1% 1% 1%
0% 1% - - - - - 0% 1% - - - - 2% - -
0% - 1% - - - 2% 1% - - - - - - 0% 1%
2% 2% 4% - - - 2% 2% 3% 6% - 3% 7% 2% 3% 1%
456 288 79 8 5 12 64 315 72 31 3 31 15 122 211 102
22% 20% 30% 38% - 17% 25% 21% 29% 23% 33% 19% 7% 29% 20% 22%
14% 14% 15% 25% - 17% 14% 13% 19% 16% - 13% 7% 17% 16% 8%
5% 3% 9% - - 17% 5% 4% 10% 3% - - - 3% 6% 5%
4% 3% 6% - - 17% 3% 3% 10% 3% - - 7% 3% 4% 4%
8% 7% 11% 25% - 17% 5% 5% 18% 6% - 10% 7% 9% 9% 3%
30% 26% 37% 50% 20% 25% 38% 28% 28% 42% 33% 42% 73% 26% 26% 36%
54% 56% 49% 50% 80% 50% 45% 58% 46% 39% 67% 42% 13% 54% 57% 52%
2% 2% 3% - - 8% 2% 2% 3% - - 10% 7% 2% 2% 3%
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Parents of Children aged 5 to 11

To what extent do/ did you agree or disagree with
each of the following statements? (Please tick one
answer on each horizontal row)

Overall, arithmetic skills of children who leave school
have decreased since | was at school'

Strongly agree
Agree

Disagree
Strongly disagree
Don't know

We would now like to ask you a couple of Maths
guestions. You will be given a time limit of up to one
minute to answer each one. Please do not use a
calculator

What is ¥% (three-quarters) of £1.28?
0.32
0.96
1.02
1.06
Don't know
No answer

All figures, unless otherwise stated, are from YouGov Plc.

You

What the world thinks

Total Gender Age Social Grade Region
Base | Male | Female | 18t024 | 25t034 | 35to 44 | 45t0 54 55+ | ABC1 | C2DE | North | Midlands | East | London | South | Wales | Scotland
503 | 257 | 246 3 92 289 103 16 329 | 174 | 100 84 51 61 140 | 20 47
23% 26% 19% 33% 16% 21% 30% 50% | 24% 20% | 25% 25% 10% 23%  20% 45% 28%
37% 39% 36% - 24% 41% 41% 31% 37% 37% | 37% 39% 43% 33% 38% 20% 38%
16% 17% 15% 67% 23% 16% 10% 6% 15% 18% | 16% 20% 18% 11% 19% 10% 9%
2% 3% 2% - 1% 2% 4% - 3% 2% 4% 2% 2% 3% 2% - -
21% 15% 28% - 36% 20% 16% 13% | 20% 24% | 18% 13% 27% 30% 21% 25% 26%
19% 16% 21% 33% 20% 20% 15% 6% 15% 26% | 21% 17% 10% 15% 21% 10% 28%
1% 77% 65% 67% 63% 71% 79% 88% | 76% 63% | 69% 75% 82% 80% 64% 80% 64%
5% 4% 7% - 7% 5% 3% 6% 6% 3% 6% 5% 4% 2% 6% 5% 4%
2% 0% 3% - 4% 1% - - 2% 2% 1% 4% - 2% 2% - -
1% 0% 2% - 4% 1% 1% - 0% 3% 2% - 2% - 1% 5% 2%
2% 2% 2% - 2% 2% 3% - 2% 2% 1% - 2% 2% 4% - 2%
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Total Working Status Marital Status Children in Household
. . . Not . . - .
Base Work'lng Work.mg Full time Retired Un- working/ Married/ CI.VI| L|V|ng as |Separated/Di Widowed Nev'er 0 1 ) 34
full time | parttime | student employed Other Partnership married vorced Married
Parents of Children aged 5to 11| 503 313 87 9 5 15 74 349 79 35 3 33 15 135 239 108
To what extent do/ did you agree or disagree with
each of the following statements? (Please tick one
answer on each horizontal row)
Overall, arithmetic skills of children who leave school
have decreased since | was at school'
Strongly agree  23% 25% 17% 22% 60% 13% 22% 25% 18% 23% - 15% 33% 27% 22% 19%
Agree 37% 40% 34% 44% 20% 47% 28% 37% 38% 40% 67% 36% 53% 39% 34% 40%
Disagree 16% 18% 14% 11% - 13% 14% 16% 20% 9% - 12% 13% 12% 21% 12%
Strongly disagree 2% 2% 2% 11% - 13% 3% 3% - 3% - 6% - 1% 2% 5%
Don't know 21% 16% 32% 11% 20% 13% 34% 19% 24% 26% 33% 30% - 20% 21% 25%
We would now like to ask you a couple of Maths
questions. You will be given a time limit of up to one
minute to answer each one. Please do not use a
calculator
What is % (three-quarters) of £1.28?
0.32 19% 17% 20% - - 40% 24% 17% 23% 20% 33% 18% 13% 19% 18% 19%
0.96 71% 74% 69% 89% 100% 60% 59% 73% 70% 71% 33% 64% 87% 69% 72% 70%
1.02 5% 4% 5% - - - 9% 6% 3% 3% - 3% - 4% 7% 3%
1.06 2% 1% 2% - - - 4% 2% 1% 3% - - - 1% 0% 5%
Don't know 1% 1% 2% 11% - - - 1% 3% 3% - 6% - 4% 1% -
No answer 2% 2% 2% - - - 3% 1% 1% - 33% 9% - 3% 1% 3%

All figures, unless otherwise stated, are from YouGa
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